DDR2-400, 533
Single Rank, x8 Registered SDRAM DIMMs
DDR2_RDIMM_1 rank_x8_spec
Rev. 1.0 - December, 04
Wintec Industries, Inc., reserves the right to change datasheets and/or products without any notice.
 2004 Wintec Industries, Inc.
 1
256MB   -  W1D32M72R8

 2004 Wintec Industries, Inc.
 11
Product Ordering Guide:
256MB   -  W1D32M72R8
512MB   -  W1D64M72R8
1GB     -  W1D128M72R8
2GB     -  W1D256M72R8 (Preliminary*)
Contact Us:
Wintec Industries
OEM & Industrial Solutions
4280 Technology Drive
Fremont, CA 94538
Ph: 510-360-6246
Fx: 510-770-9338
   DRAM IC Vendor
P Samsung
Q Infineon
H Micron
F Promos/Vitelic
J Nanya
W 1 D 32 M 72 R 8 A - 5A E - P A 1
       PCB Layout
See Front page/Module Dimension for details
Co mpo nent
Speed Grade
Data  Rate Mo dule  Bandwidth
5A 400-333 PC2-3200
3.75A 533-444 PC2-4200
Module Speed
                Options
E Industrial Temp
L Custom Labeling
P Low Power
R Reduced SPD Program
     Die Rev. Control
A A Die
B B Die
DDR II Product Ordering Guide
     PCB Rev. Control
Blank Initial release
1 1st Revision
2 2nd Revision